
*Confidential - Do Not Share or Distribute* 
ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Mon 30-Aug-2021
Tue 31-Aug-2021
Wed 1-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC LOAD-IN / REHEARSAL/ DEI Training
Thu 2-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Fri 3-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS

Sat 4-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Sun 5-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier CAST DAY OFF
Mon 6-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Tue 7-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Wed 8-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Thu 9-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Fri 10-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS

Sat 11-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Sun 12-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier CAST DAY OFF
Mon 13-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Tue 14-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS / Video Recording 
Wed 15-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Thu 16-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Fri 17-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS

Sat 18-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier NYC REHEARSALS
Sun 19-Sep-2021 NEW YORK CITY - Ripley Grier CAST DAY OFF
Mon 20-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech Sept 19-Oct 1 NYC REHEARSALS
Tue 21-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech NYC REHEARSALS - CREW TRAVEL
Wed 22-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech NYC REHEARSALS
Thu 23-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech CAST TRAVEL DAY 
Fri 24-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech Session 1 

Sat 25-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech Session 2 & 3
Sun 26-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech DAY OFF
Mon 27-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech Session 4 & 5
Tue 28-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech Session 6 & 7 
Wed 29-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech Session 8 & 9 (Dress Run)
Thu 30-Sep-2021 Paducah, KY - tech Session 10 & Opening Performance Carson Center 1
Fri 1-Oct-2021 Paducah, KY - tech Photo Call / Load Out 

Sat 2-Oct-2021 travel Cast & Crew Travel Day 
Sun 3-Oct-2021 DAVENPORT, IA ADLER THEATRE NEDERLANDER 410 1 6:00
Mon 4-Oct-2021 LOAD-IN CHICAGO, IL
Tue 5-Oct-2021 CHICAGO, IL CIBC NEDERLANDER 179 1 7:30
Wed 6-Oct-2021 CHICAGO, IL 1 7:00
Thu 7-Oct-2021 CHICAGO, IL 1 7:30
Fri 8-Oct-2021 CHICAGO, IL 1 7:30

Sat 9-Oct-2021 CHICAGO, IL 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 10-Oct-2021 CHICAGO, IL 2 2:00/7:30
Mon 11-Oct-2021
Tue 12-Oct-2021 BOSTON, MA BOSCH CENTER BOSCH CENTER 984 1 7:30
Wed 13-Oct-2021 BOSTON, MA 1 7:00
Thu 14-Oct-2021 BOSTON, MA 1 7:30
Fri 15-Oct-2021 BOSTON, MA 1 7:30

Sat 16-Oct-2021 BOSTON, MA 2 2:00/7:30
Sun 17-Oct-2021 BOSTON, MA 2 1:00/6:30
Mon 18-Oct-2021
Tue 19-Oct-2021 DETROIT, MI FISHER THEATRE ATG 712 1 8:00
Wed 20-Oct-2021 DETROIT, MI 1 8:00
Thu 21-Oct-2021 DETROIT, MI 1 8:00
Fri 22-Oct-2021 DETROIT, MI 1 8:00

Sat 23-Oct-2021 DETROIT, MI 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 24-Oct-2021 DETROIT, MI 2 2:00/7:30
Mon 25-Oct-2021
Tue 26-Oct-2021 READING, PA SANTANDER PAC ASM GLOBAL 541 1 7:30
Wed 27-Oct-2021
Thu 28-Oct-2021 PORTLAND, ME MERRILL AUDITORIUM PORTLAND OVATIONS 459 1 7:00
Fri 29-Oct-2021 PORTLAND, ME 1 7:00

Sat 30-Oct-2021 WEST POINT, NY EISENHOWER HALL WEST POINT ACADEMY 319 1 8:00
Sun 31-Oct-2021 WILLIAMSPORT, PA CREATIVE ARTS CENTER CREATIVE ARTS CENTER 215 1 7:304

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
Pr

od
uc

tio
n

1

2

3

Pr
od

uc
tio

n

Option 2 / Presenter Miles # of 
Perf

Perf 
ScheduleVenue

Pr
od

uc
tio

n
Pr

od
uc

tio
n

HOLIDAY
21-22 Route - RENT

W
ee

k 
#

Day / Date City / State



Mon 1-Nov-2021
Tue 2-Nov-2021 TOLEDO, OH VALENTINE THEATRE VALENTINE THEATRE 388 1 7:30
Wed 3-Nov-2021 SOUTH BEND, IN MORRIS AUDITORIUM AT GUILD 157 1 7:30
Thu 4-Nov-2021
Fri 5-Nov-2021 HARTFORD, CT BUSHNELL CENTER FOR THE PA BUSHNELL CENTER FOR THE PA 804 1 7:30

Sat 6-Nov-2021 HARTFORD, CT 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 7-Nov-2021 HARTFORD, CT 2 1:00/7:00
Mon 8-Nov-2021
Tue 9-Nov-2021 CHARLOTTE, NC BELK THEATRE BLUEMENTHAL PAC 772 1 7:30
Wed 10-Nov-2021 CHARLOTTE, NC 1 7:30
Thu 11-Nov-2021 CHARLOTTE, NC 1 7:30
Fri 12-Nov-2021 CHARLOTTE, NC 1 8:00

Sat 13-Nov-2021 CHARLOTTE, NC 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 14-Nov-2021 CHARLOTTE, NC 2 1:30/7:00
Mon 15-Nov-2021
Tue 16-Nov-2021 LITTLE ROCK, AR ROBINSON CENTER CELEBRITY ATTRACTIONS 766 1 7:30
Wed 17-Nov-2021 St. Louis, MO The Stiefel Theatre Steifel Theatre 348 1
Thu 18-Nov-2021  SPRINGFIELD, IL SANGAMON AUDITORIUM UI SPRINGFIELD 451 1 7:30
Fri 19-Nov-2021 HENDERSON, KY PRESTON ARTS CENTER HAA 250 1 7:00

Sat 20-Nov-2021 FORT WAYNE, IN EMBASSY THEATRE NNM 304 1 8:00
Sun 21-Nov-2021 BLOOMINGTON, IL CENTER FOR THE PA BLOOMINGTON CULTURAL DISTRICT 285 1 7:00
Mon 22-Nov-2021 EAU CLAIRE, WI PABLO CENTER PABLO CENTER 368 1 8:00
Tue 23-Nov-2021
Wed 24-Nov-2021 Load-in NOLA
Thu 25-Nov-2021 THANKSGIVING
Fri 26-Nov-2021 NEW ORLEANS, LA SAENGER THEATRE ATG 1,207 2 1:00/8:00

Sat 27-Nov-2021 NEW ORLEANS, LA 2 1:00/8:00
Sun 28-Nov-2021 NEW ORLEANS, LA 1 1:00
Mon 29-Nov-2021
Tue 30-Nov-2021
Wed 1-Dec-2021 EUGENE, OR HULT CENTER AT GUILD 2,536 1 7:30
Thu 2-Dec-2021
Fri 3-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA ORPHEUM THEATRE ATG 530 1 7:30

Sat 4-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 2 1:00/7:30
Sun 5-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 2 1:00/6:30
Mon 6-Dec-2021
Tue 7-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA ORPHEUM THEATRE ATG 1 7:30
Wed 8-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1 7:30
Thu 9-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1 7:30
Fri 10-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 1 7:30

Sat 11-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 2 1:00/7:30
Sun 12-Dec-2021 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 2 1:00/6:30
Mon 13-Dec-2021
Tue 14-Dec-2021 Layoff
Wed 15-Dec-2021 Layoff
Thu 16-Dec-2021 Layoff
Fri 17-Dec-2021 Layoff

Sat 18-Dec-2021 Layoff
Sun 19-Dec-2021 Layoff
Mon 20-Dec-2021
Tue 21-Dec-2021 Layoff
Wed 22-Dec-2021 Layoff
Thu 23-Dec-2021 Layoff
Fri 24-Dec-2021 Layoff

Sat 25-Dec-2021 Layoff
Sun 26-Dec-2021 Layoff
Mon 27-Dec-2021
Tue 28-Dec-2021 Layoff
Wed 29-Dec-2021 Layoff
Thu 30-Dec-2021 Layoff
Fri 31-Dec-2021 Layoff

Sat 1-Jan-2022 Layoff
Sun 2-Jan-2022 Layoff
Mon 3-Jan-2022 MELBOURNE, FL KING CENTER ATGUILD 1 7:30
Tue 4-Jan-2022 FT. MYERS, FL BARBARA B. MANN PFM 188 1 7:30
Wed 5-Jan-2022 FT. MYERS, FL 1 7:30
Thu 6-Jan-2022 FT. MYERS, FL 1 7:30
Fri 7-Jan-2022 FT. MYERS, FL 1 8:00

Sat 8-Jan-2022 FT. MYERS, FL 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 9-Jan-2022 FT. MYERS, FL 2 1:00/6:30
Mon 10-Jan-2022 LAKELAND, FL RP FUNDING CENTER RP FUNDING CENTER 110 1 7:30
Tue 11-Jan-2022
Wed 12-Jan-2022 EASTON, PA STATE THEATRE STATE THEATRE 1,117 1 7:00
Thu 13-Jan-2022 EASTON, PA 1 7:00
Fri 14-Jan-2022 PROVIDENCE, RI PPAC PFM 254 1 7:30

Sat 15-Jan-2022 PROVIDENCE, RI 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 16-Jan-2022 PROVIDENCE, RI 2 1:00/6:30
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Mon 17-Jan-2022 LOWELL, MA MEMORIAL AUDITORIUM MEMORIAL AUDITORIUM 77 1 7:30
Tue 18-Jan-2022
Wed 19-Jan-2022 RED BANK, NJ COUNT BASIE THEATRE COUNT BASIE THEATRE 323 1 8:00
Thu 20-Jan-2022 RED BANK, NJ 1 8:00
Fri 21-Jan-2022 MORRISTOWN, NJ MAYO PAC MAYO PAC 112 1 8:00

Sat 22-Jan-2022 MORRISTOWN, NJ 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 23-Jan-2022 MORRISTOWN, NJ 1 2:00
Mon 24-Jan-2022 SYRACUSE, NY LANDMARK THEATRE NAC 230 1 7:30
Tue 25-Jan-2022 SYRACUSE, NY 1 7:30
Wed 26-Jan-2022 load in Charleston, SC
Thu 27-Jan-2022 CHARLESTON, SC GAILLARD CENTER GAILLARD CENTER 914 1 7:30
Fri 28-Jan-2022 DURHAM, NC DPAC NEDERLANDER 304 1 8:00

Sat 29-Jan-2022 DURHAM, NC 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 30-Jan-2022 DURHAM, NC 2 1:00/7:00
Mon 31-Jan-2022
Tue 1-Feb-2022 NEWPORT NEWS, VA FERGUSON CENTER ROBERTS GROUP 190 1 7:30
Wed 2-Feb-2022 YORK, PA APPELL CENTER APPELL CENTER 279 1 7:30
Thu 3-Feb-2022
Fri 4-Feb-2022 GREENSBORO, NC TANGER CENTER NEDERLANDER 407 1 8:00

Sat 5-Feb-2022 GREENSBORO, NC 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 6-Feb-2022 GREENSBORO, NC 2 1:00/6:30
Mon 7-Feb-2022 EVANS, GA COLUMBUS COUNTY PAC NNM 261 1 7:30
Tue 8-Feb-2022 GAINESVILLE, FL PHILLIPS CENTER UNIV OF FL 336 1 7:30
Wed 9-Feb-2022 JACKSONVILLE, FL MORAN THEATER FL STATE COLLEGE 71 1 7:30
Thu 10-Feb-2022
Fri 11-Feb-2022 SCHENECTADY, NY PROCTORS THEATRE PROCTORS THEATRE 1,114 1 8:00

Sat 12-Feb-2022 SCHENECTADY, NY 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 13-Feb-2022
Mon 14-Feb-2022
Tue 15-Feb-2022 BATON ROUGE, LA RIVER CENTER NNM 1,497 1 7:30
Wed 16-Feb-2022 COLLEGE STATION, TX RUDDER AUDITORIUM TEXAS A&M 363 1 7:30
Thu 17-Feb-2022 COLLEGE STATION, TX 1 7:30
Fri 18-Feb-2022 DALLAS, TX MUSIC HALL BAA 173 1 7:30

Sat 19-Feb-2022 DALLAS, TX 2 1:00/7:30
Sun 20-Feb-2022 DALLAS, TX 2 1:00/7:30
Mon 21-Feb-2022
Tue 22-Feb-2022 CHATTANOOGA, TN MEMORIAL AUDITORIUM ACE ENTERTAINMENT 791 1 7:30
Wed 23-Feb-2022 CHATTANOOGA, TN 1 7:30
Thu 24-Feb-2022 CHATTANOOGA, TN 1 7:30
Fri 25-Feb-2022 KNOXVILLE, TN TENNESSEE THEATRE AC ENTERTAIINMENT 112 1 8:00

Sat 26-Feb-2022 KNOXVILLE, TN 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 27-Feb-2022 KNOXVILLE, TN 2 1:30/7:00
Mon 28-Feb-2022
Tue 1-Mar-2022 BLACKSBURG, VA MOSS ARTS CENTER VIRGINIA TECH - BLACKSBURG 236 1 7:30
Wed 2-Mar-2022 Burlington, VT
Thu 3-Mar-2022 STONY BROOK, NY STALLER CENTER STALLER CENTER 554 1 7:00
Fri 4-Mar-2022 PHILADELPHIA, PA MERRIAM THEATRE KIMMEL CENTER 154 1 8:00

Sat 5-Mar-2022 PHILADELPHIA, PA 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 6-Mar-2022 PHILADELPHIA, PA 2 1:00/6:30
Mon 7-Mar-2022 ROCHESTER, NY AUDITORIUM THEATRE NAC 340 1 7:30
Tue 8-Mar-2022 ROCHESTER, NY 1 7:30
Wed 9-Mar-2022
Thu 10-Mar-2022 LAWRENCE, KS LIED CENTER OF KS UNIVERSITY OF KS 1,092 1 7:30
Fri 11-Mar-2022 DES MOINES, IA DES MOINES CIVIC CENTER DES MOINES PERFORMING ARTS 232 1 7:30

Sat 12-Mar-2022 DES MOINES, IA 2 2:00/7:30
Sun 13-Mar-2022 MASON CITY, IA NIACC NIACC 120 1 7:00
Mon 14-Mar-2022
Tue 15-Mar-2022 LUBBOCK, TX BUDDY HOLLY HALL AT GUILD 1,008 1 7:30
Wed 16-Mar-2022
Thu 17-Mar-2022 MCALLEN, TX MCALLEN PAC iAE 626 1 7:30
Fri 18-Mar-2022 SAN ANTONIO, TX MAJESTIC THEATRE BAA 239 1 8:00

Sat 19-Mar-2022 SAN ANTONIO, TX 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 20-Mar-2022 SAN ANTONIO, TX 1 2:00
Mon 21-Mar-2022
Tue 22-Mar-2022 CLEARWATER, FL RUTH ECKERD HALL RUTH ECKERD HALL 1,163 1 7:30
Wed 23-Mar-2022 CLEARWATER, FL 7:30
Thu 24-Mar-2022
Fri 25-Mar-2022 WASHINGTON, DC THE NATIONAL THEATRE NEDERLANDER 928 1 7:30

Sat 26-Mar-2022 WASHINGTON, DC 2 2:00/7:30
Sun 27-Mar-2022 WASHINGTON, DC 2 2:00/7:30
Mon 28-Mar-2022
Tue 29-Mar-2022
Wed 30-Mar-2022 Load-in PHOENIX, AZ 2,313
Thu 31-Mar-2022 PHOENIX, AZ MADISON CENTER MADISON CENTER 1 7:00
Fri 1-Apr-2022 PHOENIX, AZ 1 7:00

Sat 2-Apr-2022 PHOENIX, AZ 2 1:00/7:00
Sun 3-Apr-2022 PHOENIX, AZ 1 7:00
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Mon 4-Apr-2022
Tue 5-Apr-2022 COLORADO SPRINGS, CO PIKES PEAK CENTER AT GUILD 796 1 7:30
Wed 6-Apr-2022
Thu 7-Apr-2022
Fri 8-Apr-2022 SAN JOSE, CA CENTER FOR THE PERF ARTS NEDERLANDER 1,356 1 8:00

Sat 9-Apr-2022 SAN JOSE, CA 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 10-Apr-2022 SAN JOSE, CA 2 1:00/6:30
Mon 11-Apr-2022
Tue 12-Apr-2022 LOS ANGELES, CA DOLBY THEATRE NEDERLANDER 341 1 8:00
Wed 13-Apr-2022 LOS ANGELES, CA 1 8:00
Thu 14-Apr-2022 LOS ANGELES, CA 1 8:00
Fri 15-Apr-2022 LOS ANGELES, CA 1 8:00

Sat 16-Apr-2022 LOS ANGELES, CA 2 2:00/8:00
Sun 17-Apr-2022 LOS ANGELES, CA 2 1:00/6:30
Mon 18-Apr-2022
Tue 19-Apr-2022 Carmel, CA
Wed 20-Apr-2022 CARMEL, CA SUNSET CENTER SUNSET CENTER 322 1 8:00
Thu 21-Apr-2022 SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA CHRISTOPHER COHAN CENTER CAL POLY ARTS 144 1 7:30
Fri 22-Apr-2022 SAN DIEGO, CA 328 1

Sat 23-Apr-2022 SAN DIEGO, CA 2
Sun 24-Apr-2022 SAN DIEGO, CA 2
Mon 25-Apr-2022
Tue 26-Apr-2022
Wed 27-Apr-2022
Thu 28-Apr-2022
Fri 29-Apr-2022

Sat 30-Apr-2022
Sun 1-May-2022
Mon 2-May-2022
Tue 3-May-2022
Wed 4-May-2022
Thu 5-May-2022
Fri 6-May-2022

Sat 7-May-2022
Sun 8-May-2022
Mon 9-May-2022
Tue 10-May-2022
Wed 11-May-2022
Thu 12-May-2022
Fri 13-May-2022

Sat 14-May-2022
Sun 15-May-2022 crew arrival - Tokyo, JN
Mon 16-May-2022 load in/cast arrival - Tokyo, JN
Tue 17-May-2022 load in/tech check - Tokyo, JN Tokyu Theater Orb KTI
Wed 18-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 1 eve
Thu 19-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 1 eve
Fri 20-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 2 mat/eve

Sat 21-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 2 mat/eve
Sun 22-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 2 mat/eve
Mon 23-May-2022
Tue 24-May-2022 Tokyo, JN Tokyu Theater Orb KTI 1 mat
Wed 25-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 2 mat/eve
Thu 26-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 1 mat
Fri 27-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 1 eve

Sat 28-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 2 mat/eve
Sun 29-May-2022 Tokyo, JN 2 mat/eve28
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